
Rider Nation Team T. SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle#
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GOPRO GRAND PRIX OF ARAGON
MotorLand Aragón

QUALIFYING NR. 2 

CLASSIFICATION

5077 m.

KTM99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA 241.81 1'56.361 6 7Red Bull KTM Ajo

HONDA58 Luca LUNETTA ITA 243.52 1'56.387 6 7 0.026 0.026SIC58 Squadra Corse

KTM28 Maximo QUILES SPA 243.53 1'56.505 7 7 0.144 0.118CFMOTO Viel Aspar Team

KTM83 Alvaro CARPE SPA 240.24 1'56.763 7 7 0.402 0.258Red Bull KTM Ajo

HONDA72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN 244.65 1'56.868 5 6 0.507 0.105Honda Team Asia

KTM12 Jacob ROULSTONE AUS 242.46 1'56.993 5 6 0.632 0.125Red Bull KTM Tech3

HONDA22 David ALMANSA SPA 241.87 1'57.192 2 4 0.831 0.199Leopard Racing

KTM66 Joel KELSO AUS 241.88 1'57.230 5 7 0.869 0.038LEVELUP-MTA

KTM64 David MUÑOZ SPA 242.49 1'57.335 4 5 0.974 0.105LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

KTM36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA 242.910 1'57.356 2 6 0.995 0.021FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI

KTM19 Scott OGDEN GBR 241.811 1'57.386 5 6 1.025 0.030CIP Green Power

KTM6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN 242.912 1'57.433 7 7 1.072 0.047FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI

KTM14 Cormac BUCHANAN NZE 241.313 1'57.749 7 7 1.388 0.316DENSSI Racing - BOE

KTM21 Ruche MOODLEY RSA 241.314 1'57.767 3 7 1.406 0.018DENSSI Racing - BOE

KTM73 Valentin PERRONE ARG 241.315 1'57.896 4 7 1.535 0.129Red Bull KTM Tech3

HONDA10 Nicola CARRARO ITA 244.016 1'58.095 3 6 1.734 0.199Rivacold Snipers Team

KTM32 Vicente PEREZ SPA 242.417 1'58.776 3 7 2.415 0.681LEVELUP-MTA

Not classified
HONDA31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA* Leopard Racing

Fastest Lap: Jose Antonio RUEDA 1'56.361 157 Km/hLap: 6
Best Race Lap:

All-Time Lap Record:
Deniz ÖNCÜ 1'57.896 155.0 Km/h

Jose Antonio RUEDA 1'56.361 157.0 Km/h2025
2022Air: 27°

Ground: 49°

Humidity: 46%

Practice condition: Dry

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Alcañiz, Saturday, June 07, 2025

José L. OMELLA 13:46
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TopAverageTop 5 speeds#
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GOPRO GRAND PRIX OF ARAGON
MotorLand Aragón

QUALIFYING NR. 2 

TOP SPEED & AVERAGE

5077 m.

72 HONDATaiyo FURUSATO JPN 244.6244.6 241.3 240.8 239.7 238.1 240.9

10 HONDANicola CARRARO ITA 244.0244.0 241.3 239.7 235.5 231.0 238.3

28 KTMMaximo QUILES SPA 243.5243.5 240.2 239.2 238.1 237.1 239.6

58 HONDALuca LUNETTA ITA 243.5243.5 239.7 237.1 236.5 235.0 238.4

6 KTMRyusei YAMANAKA JPN 242.9242.9 242.9 241.8 240.8 240.2 241.7

36 KTMAngel PIQUERAS SPA 242.9242.9 242.4 238.6 238.1 238.1 240.0

12 KTMJacob ROULSTONE AUS 242.4242.4 238.1 237.1 237.1 235.5 238.0

32 KTMVicente PEREZ SPA 242.4242.4 241.3 238.1 237.6 237.6 239.4

64 KTMDavid MUÑOZ SPA 242.4242.4 240.8 233.5 238.9

19 KTMScott OGDEN GBR 241.8241.8 237.6 236.5 236.5 202.9 231.1

22 HONDADavid ALMANSA SPA 241.8241.8 240.8 240.2 237.1 240.0

66 KTMJoel KELSO AUS 241.8241.8 240.8 239.7 237.6 237.6 239.5

99 KTMJose Antonio RUEDA SPA 241.8241.8 238.6 238.1 236.5 235.0 238.0

14 KTMCormac BUCHANAN NZE 241.3241.3 236.5 236.0 234.5 232.5 236.2

21 KTMRuche MOODLEY RSA 241.3241.3 236.5 236.5 234.5 233.5 236.5

73 KTMValentin PERRONE ARG 241.3241.3 237.6 237.6 235.0 232.0 236.7

83 KTMAlvaro CARPE SPA 240.2240.2 239.7 237.1 235.5 233.5 237.2

31 HONDAAdrian FERNANDEZ SPA 239.7239.7 239.7

Alcañiz, Saturday, June 07, 2025
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T2

T3

T4P Crossing the finish line in pit lane Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.
Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

s
i3

fl

i1

i2

GOPRO GRAND PRIX OF ARAGON
MotorLand Aragón

QUALIFYING NR. 2 

CHRONOLOGICAL ANALYSIS OF PERFORMANCES

5077 m.

99
Red Bull KTM Ajo SPAJose Antonio RUEDA1st Full laps=4

2'02.6501 28.257 33.833 22.366 235.030.047

2'00.8532 32.978 32.751 21.788 236.533.336

1'57.1793 32.846 32.712 21.810 241.829.811*

2'00.6144 33.135 32.809 21.739 238.1P 32.931

3'53.0765 27.325 33.292 21.974 223.831.444

1'56.3616 32.719 32.438 21.531 238.629.673

2'05.6457 41.206 32.753 21.619 233.530.067

58
SIC58 Squadra Corse ITALuca LUNETTA2nd Full laps=4

1'56.6141 28.731 33.454 22.116 234.030.184

1'57.3572 32.987 32.716 21.761 235.029.893

1'56.9973 32.860 32.771 21.662 237.129.704

2'04.5494 35.152 34.457 22.945 236.5P 31.995*

3'58.9955 28.048 33.075 21.956 243.530.292

1'56.3876 32.763 32.582 21.528 239.729.514

2'05.7547 40.906 33.176 21.748 232.529.924

28
CFMOTO Viel Aspar Tea SPAMaximo QUILES3rd Full laps=4

2'07.6621 27.929 33.441 22.037 240.229.786

2'03.0892 33.036 37.902 22.333 239.229.818**

1'56.8483 32.659 32.861 21.666 243.529.662

2'00.2464 33.125 33.517 21.820 236.5P 31.784

3'55.4355 27.560 33.119 21.660 238.129.983

1'57.4926 32.916 33.028 21.659 235.029.889

1'56.5057 32.656 32.591 21.598 237.129.660

83
Red Bull KTM Ajo SPAAlvaro CARPE4th Full laps=4

2'05.0481 28.452 36.099 23.416 225.730.805

1'57.1142 32.983 32.701 21.688 239.729.742

1'58.5633 32.827 33.629 21.959 237.130.148*

2'00.0004 33.338 33.381 21.809 240.2P 31.472

3'53.1175 27.847 33.284 21.719 235.530.177**

2'03.0906 37.428 33.745 21.949 233.529.968

1'56.7637 32.670 32.658 21.617 230.029.818

72
Honda Team Asia JPNTaiyo FURUSATO5th Full laps=3

2'03.7981 28.281 33.569 22.918 244.629.777

1'57.7082 33.206 32.844 22.042 240.829.616*

2'04.4813 33.122 33.423 25.134 239.7P 32.802

5'48.7984 27.627 33.195 22.076 238.130.029

1'56.8685 32.942 32.664 21.815 241.329.447

2'08.8016 40.887 35.680 22.327 233.029.907

12
Red Bull KTM Tech3 AUSJacob ROULSTONE6th Full laps=3

2'03.2681 28.467 35.787 22.737 242.429.872

1'57.5632 33.024 32.847 21.894 238.129.798

2'07.2643 38.302 33.924 22.556 237.1P 32.482

5'46.5214 27.823 33.436 21.992 235.530.730

1'56.9935 32.903 32.644 21.722 237.129.724

2'11.6466 43.142 34.359 22.754 231.031.391

22
Leopard Racing SPADavid ALMANSA7th Full laps=1

2'02.9911 27.802 33.877 22.263 237.130.080

1'57.1922 32.960 32.660 21.799 241.829.773

2'03.3043 33.399 36.412 21.949 240.8P 31.544*

5'53.5224 28.140 33.397 22.052 240.229.800

unfinished 32.658

66
LEVELUP-MTA AUSJoel KELSO8th Full laps=4

2'08.5421 29.680 33.361 22.223 240.830.057

2'00.7142 33.076 35.097 22.577 239.729.964*

2'02.1803 33.357 35.724 22.060 241.8P 31.039

3'34.8884 31.050 34.285 22.680 237.630.199

1'57.2305 33.076 32.676 21.688 237.629.790

1'57.2666 32.958 32.572 21.835 235.029.901

1'58.0687 33.052 33.032 21.911 233.030.073

64
LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt SPADavid MUÑOZ9th Full laps=4

2'04.7341 P

2'40.5792 P

7'10.1483 27.594 33.045 21.931 242.429.955

1'57.3354 33.041 32.669 21.906 240.829.719

1'57.5765 32.947 32.928 21.723 233.529.978

36
FRINSA - MT Helmets - SPAAngel PIQUERAS10th Full laps=3

2'05.4011 28.065 33.445 22.161 242.430.154

Page 1 of 2Alcañiz, Saturday, June 07, 2025

Jose Antonio RUEDA 1'56.361 32.719 32.438 21.531 29.673Red Bull KTM AjoSPAFastest Lap:
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Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 Speed

Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3™
T4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

1'57.3562 32.949 32.819 21.713 242.929.875

1'59.6003 32.923 33.138 21.934 238.1P 31.605*

5'52.3364 28.028 33.210 21.855 238.630.223

1'59.5535 32.919 32.767 23.778 238.130.089

1'57.5496 32.910 32.900 21.764 236.029.975

19
CIP Green Power GBRScott OGDEN11th Full laps=3

2'03.3211 28.636 34.375 22.741 236.530.153

1'57.8802 33.278 32.895 21.886 237.629.821

2'04.0193 33.238 33.814 22.118 195.9P 34.849

5'49.9244 28.284 33.582 22.089 241.830.129

1'57.3865 32.951 32.707 21.966 236.529.762

2'05.4806 33.012 33.186 25.409 202.933.873

6
FRINSA - MT Helmets - JPNRyusei YAMANAKA12th Full laps=4

2'08.2541 28.383 33.514 22.189 242.929.994

2'01.7922 33.202 36.002 22.731 240.229.857

1'57.4933 33.009 32.968 21.779 242.929.737

2'02.0474 33.407 34.638 22.134 240.8P 31.868

3'47.7245 28.016 33.358 22.088 241.829.921

1'58.1666 32.820 33.447 21.882 239.730.017

1'57.4337 33.025 32.861 21.643 236.529.904

14
DENSSI Racing - BOE NZECormac BUCHANAN13th Full laps=4

2'03.6941 28.243 34.559 23.012 241.329.825

2'05.4402 36.109 36.875 22.232 231.530.224* **

1'58.5263 33.292 33.327 21.905 236.530.002

2'01.3194 34.344 33.412 21.939 236.0P 31.624

4'14.9395 27.648 33.342 21.973 234.529.945

1'57.7486 32.960 33.030 21.762 232.529.996**

1'57.7497 33.008 32.908 21.857 229.529.976

21
DENSSI Racing - BOE RSARuche MOODLEY14th Full laps=4

2'09.6661 28.339 33.977 27.888 233.530.387

2'01.4422 33.495 35.041 22.929 236.529.977**

1'57.7673 33.090 32.995 22.052 241.329.630

2'02.6764 34.132 33.835 21.950 236.5P 32.759

4'17.8865 27.951 33.154 27.816 234.530.185

1'58.8146 33.088 33.501 21.954 231.030.271**

1'57.8947 33.078 32.912 21.822 231.530.082

73
Red Bull KTM Tech3 ARGValentin PERRONE15th Full laps=4

2'03.6281 28.226 35.781 22.813 237.629.974

1'58.0672 33.484 32.829 22.061 241.329.693**

1'59.5313 32.879 33.417 21.973 217.531.262

1'57.8964 32.992 33.087 21.750 237.630.067*

2'01.2015 34.169 33.695 22.190 235.0P 31.147

3'50.6516 42.446 33.586 22.169 225.730.642

1'58.0337 33.154 32.847 21.829 232.030.203

10
Rivacold Snipers Team ITANicola CARRARO16th Full laps=3

4'00.5641 40.490 36.703 24.149 204.833.111

2'00.7282 33.313 35.130 22.168 241.330.117**

1'58.0953 33.349 33.072 21.732 244.029.942

2'01.3004 33.546 34.168 22.281 239.7P 31.305

3'55.0605 40.202 34.983 25.059 231.031.291**

1'58.0536 33.250 32.968 21.768 235.530.067**

32
LEVELUP-MTA SPAVicente PEREZ17th Full laps=4

2'06.4941 28.660 33.271 21.973 238.129.841

2'03.0942 33.194 36.171 23.746 237.629.983**

1'58.7763 33.379 33.650 21.922 241.329.825

2'04.8614 36.027 33.683 22.333 235.0P 32.818

3'41.4525 27.886 33.177 22.057 242.430.565

2'02.5356 35.173 34.275 23.233 237.629.854**

2'15.0467 41.007 36.422 24.455 210.433.162

31
Leopard Racing SPAAdrian FERNANDEZ18th Full laps=0

2'06.0951 28.169 32.970 22.324 239.729.809

unfinished 32.828
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Rider Nation Team T. SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle#
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GOPRO GRAND PRIX OF ARAGON
MotorLand Aragón

QUALIFYING RESULTS

5077 m.

99 KTMJose Antonio RUEDA SPA 241.81'56.361 6 7Q21 Red Bull KTM Ajo

58 HONDALuca LUNETTA ITA 243.51'56.387 6 7 0.026 0.026Q22 SIC58 Squadra Corse

28 KTMMaximo QUILES SPA 243.51'56.505 7 7 0.144 0.118Q23 CFMOTO Viel Aspar Team

83 KTMAlvaro CARPE SPA 240.21'56.763 7 7 0.402 0.258Q24 Red Bull KTM Ajo

72 HONDATaiyo FURUSATO JPN 244.61'56.868 5 6 0.507 0.105Q25 Honda Team Asia

12 KTMJacob ROULSTONE AUS 242.41'56.993 5 6 0.632 0.125Q26 Red Bull KTM Tech3

22 HONDADavid ALMANSA SPA 241.81'57.192 2 4 0.831 0.199Q27 Leopard Racing

66 KTMJoel KELSO AUS 241.81'57.230 5 7 0.869 0.038Q28 LEVELUP-MTA

64 KTMDavid MUÑOZ SPA 242.41'57.335 4 5 0.974 0.105Q29 LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

36 KTMAngel PIQUERAS SPA 242.91'57.356 2 6 0.995 0.021Q210 FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI

19 KTMScott OGDEN GBR 241.81'57.386 5 6 1.025 0.030Q211 CIP Green Power

6 KTMRyusei YAMANAKA JPN 242.91'57.433 7 7 1.072 0.047Q212 FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI

14 KTMCormac BUCHANAN NZE 241.31'57.749 7 7 1.388 0.316Q213 DENSSI Racing - BOE

21 KTMRuche MOODLEY RSA 241.31'57.767 3 7 1.406 0.018Q214 DENSSI Racing - BOE

73 KTMValentin PERRONE ARG 241.31'57.896 4 7 1.535 0.129Q215 Red Bull KTM Tech3

10 HONDANicola CARRARO ITA 244.01'58.095 3 6 1.734 0.199Q216 Rivacold Snipers Team

32 KTMVicente PEREZ SPA 242.41'58.776 3 7 2.415 0.681Q217 LEVELUP-MTA

31 HONDAAdrian FERNANDEZ SPA 1'57.881Q118 Leopard Racing

71 KTMDennis FOGGIA ITA 241.31'57.906 3 6 (*) 0.500 0.083Q119 CFMOTO Viel Aspar Team

82 HONDAStefano NEPA ITA 241.31'57.988 3 7 (*) 0.582 0.082Q120 SIC58 Squadra Corse

94 KTMGuido PINI ITA 239.21'58.130 3 7 (*) 0.724 0.142Q121 LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

5 HONDATatchakorn BUASRI THA 240.21'58.545 6 6 (*) 1.139 0.415Q122 Honda Team Asia

54 HONDARiccardo ROSSI ITA 238.11'58.816 7 7 (*) 1.410 0.271Q123 Rivacold Snipers Team

8 HONDAEddie O'SHEA GBR 238.61'59.077 6 6 (*) 1.671 0.261Q124 GRYD - Mlav Racing

55 KTMNoah DETTWILER SWI 239.21'59.133 3 7 (*) 1.727 0.056Q125 CIP Green Power

89 HONDAMarcos URIARTE SPA 238.11'59.202 7 7 (*) 1.796 0.069Q126 GRYD - Mlav Racing

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: .............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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Rider Nation Team T. SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle#
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GOPRO GRAND PRIX OF ARAGON
MotorLand Aragón

QUALIFYING RESULTS

5077 m.

Pole Position:

Best Race Lap:
All-Time Lap Record:

Q1 Best Lap:

*  Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Jose Antonio RUEDA 1'56.361 157.0 Km/h
Maximo QUILES (*) 1'57.406 155.6 Km/h

155.0 Km/hDeniz ÖNCÜ 1'57.896
Lap 5
2022

Jose Antonio RUEDA 1'56.361 157.0 Km/h2025

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: .............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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José L. OMELLA 13:46
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GOPRO GRAND PRIX OF ARAGON
OFFICIAL STARTING GRID

RACE :  17  LAPS =  86.309 KM
s

i3

fl

i1

i2

MotorLand Aragón

4,423 m.

 1 
1'56.361

99 Jose Antonio RUEDA
KTM

 2 
1'56.387

58 Luca LUNETTA
Honda

 3 
1'56.505

28 Maximo QUILES
KTM

1
 4 

1'56.763

83 Alvaro CARPE
KTM

 5 
1'56.868

72 Taiyo FURUSATO
Honda

 6 
1'56.993

12 Jacob ROULSTONE
KTM

2
 7 

1'57.192

22 David ALMANSA
Honda

 8 
1'57.230

66 Joel KELSO
KTM

 9 
1'57.335

64 David MUÑOZ
KTM

3
 10 

1'57.356

36 Angel PIQUERAS
KTM

 11 
1'57.386

19 Scott OGDEN
KTM

 12 
1'57.433

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
KTM

4
 13 

1'57.749

14 Cormac BUCHANAN
KTM

 14 
1'57.767

21 Ruche MOODLEY
KTM

 15 
1'57.896

73 Valentin PERRONE
KTM

5
 16 

1'58.095

10 Nicola CARRARO
Honda

 17 
1'58.776

32 Vicente PEREZ
KTM

 18 
1'57.881

31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
Honda

6
 19 

1'57.906

71 Dennis FOGGIA
KTM

 20 
1'57.988

82 Stefano NEPA
Honda

 21 
1'58.130

94 Guido PINI
KTM

7

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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GOPRO GRAND PRIX OF ARAGON
OFFICIAL STARTING GRID

RACE :  17  LAPS =  86.309 KM
s

i3

fl

i1

i2

MotorLand Aragón

4,423 m.

 22 
1'58.545

5 Tatchakorn BUASRI
Honda

 23 
1'58.816

54 Riccardo ROSSI
Honda

 24 
1'59.077

8 Eddie O'SHEA
Honda

8
 25 

1'59.133

55 Noah DETTWILER
KTM

 26 
1'59.202

89 Marcos URIARTE
Honda

9

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Alcañiz, Saturday, June 07, 2025

José L. OMELLA 13:46
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Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h#

s
i3

fl

i1

i2

GOPRO GRAND PRIX OF ARAGON
MotorLand Aragón

QUALIFYING NR. 2 

EVENT BEST MAXIMUM SPEED

5077 m.

22 HONDADavid ALMANSA SPA 246.2 Free Practice Nr. 2Leopard Racing

71 KTMDennis FOGGIA ITA 245.7 Free Practice Nr. 2CFMOTO Viel Aspar Team

36 KTMAngel PIQUERAS SPA 245.7 Free Practice Nr. 2FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI

28 KTMMaximo QUILES SPA 245.1 Free Practice Nr. 2CFMOTO Viel Aspar Team

99 KTMJose Antonio RUEDA SPA 245.1 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Ajo

72 HONDATaiyo FURUSATO JPN 244.6 Qualifying Nr. 2 Honda Team Asia

6 KTMRyusei YAMANAKA JPN 244.6 Free Practice Nr. 1FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI

10 HONDANicola CARRARO ITA 244.6 PracticeRivacold Snipers Team

58 HONDALuca LUNETTA ITA 243.5 Qualifying Nr. 2 SIC58 Squadra Corse

21 KTMRuche MOODLEY RSA 242.9 Free Practice Nr. 2DENSSI Racing - BOE

32 KTMVicente PEREZ SPA 242.9 PracticeLEVELUP-MTA

66 KTMJoel KELSO AUS 242.9 Free Practice Nr. 2LEVELUP-MTA

12 KTMJacob ROULSTONE AUS 242.4 Qualifying Nr. 2 Red Bull KTM Tech3

19 KTMScott OGDEN GBR 242.4 PracticeCIP Green Power

55 KTMNoah DETTWILER SWI 242.4 Free Practice Nr. 2CIP Green Power

64 KTMDavid MUÑOZ SPA 242.4 Qualifying Nr. 2 LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

83 KTMAlvaro CARPE SPA 242.4 Free Practice Nr. 1Red Bull KTM Ajo

73 KTMValentin PERRONE ARG 241.8 Free Practice Nr. 1Red Bull KTM Tech3

31 HONDAAdrian FERNANDEZ SPA 241.8 Free Practice Nr. 2Leopard Racing

82 HONDAStefano NEPA ITA 241.3 Qualifying Nr. 1 SIC58 Squadra Corse

14 KTMCormac BUCHANAN NZE 241.3 Qualifying Nr. 2 DENSSI Racing - BOE

54 HONDARiccardo ROSSI ITA 241.3 Free Practice Nr. 2Rivacold Snipers Team

94 KTMGuido PINI ITA 240.8 Free Practice Nr. 1LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

5 HONDATatchakorn BUASRI THA 240.2 Qualifying Nr. 1 Honda Team Asia

8 HONDAEddie O'SHEA GBR 239.7 PracticeGRYD - Mlav Racing

89 HONDAMarcos URIARTE SPA 238.6 Free Practice Nr. 1GRYD - Mlav Racing

Alcañiz, Saturday, June 07, 2025
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Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT

T1 T2 T3

Rider Time

T4

IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time

GOPRO GRAND PRIX OF ARAGON
MotorLand Aragón

QUALIFYING NR. 2 

BEST PARTIAL TIMES
s

i3

fl

i1

i2

5077 m.

1 32.656M.QUILES 32.438J.RUEDA 21.528L.LUNETTA 1 1'56.361J.RUEDA 1'56.361 (1)29.447T.FURUSATO
2 32.658D.ALMANSA 32.572J.KELSO 21.531J.RUEDA 2 1'56.387L.LUNETTA 1'56.387 (2)29.514L.LUNETTA
3 32.670A.CARPE 32.582L.LUNETTA 21.598M.QUILES 3 1'56.505M.QUILES 1'56.505 (3)29.630R.MOODLEY
4 32.719J.RUEDA 32.591M.QUILES 21.617A.CARPE 4 1'56.687A.CARPE 1'56.763 (4)29.660M.QUILES
5 32.763L.LUNETTA 32.644J.ROULSTONE 21.643R.YAMANAKA 5 1'56.868T.FURUSATO 1'56.868 (5)29.673J.RUEDA
6 32.820R.YAMANAKA 32.658A.CARPE 21.688J.KELSO 6 1'56.890D.ALMANSA 1'57.192 (7)29.693V.PERRONE
7 32.828A.FERNANDEZ 32.660D.ALMANSA 21.713A.PIQUERAS 7 1'56.993J.ROULSTONE 1'56.993 (6)29.719D.MUÑOZ
8 32.879V.PERRONE 32.664T.FURUSATO 21.722J.ROULSTONE 8 1'57.008J.KELSO 1'57.230 (8)29.724J.ROULSTONE
9 32.903J.ROULSTONE 32.669D.MUÑOZ 21.723D.MUÑOZ 9 1'57.058D.MUÑOZ 1'57.335 (9)29.737R.YAMANAKA

10 32.910A.PIQUERAS 32.707S.OGDEN 21.732N.CARRARO 10 1'57.061R.YAMANAKA 1'57.433 (12)29.742A.CARPE
11 32.942T.FURUSATO 32.767A.PIQUERAS 21.750V.PERRONE 11 1'57.151V.PERRONE 1'57.896 (15)29.762S.OGDEN
12 32.947D.MUÑOZ 32.829V.PERRONE 21.762C.BUCHANAN 12 1'57.265A.PIQUERAS 1'57.356 (10)29.773D.ALMANSA
13 32.951S.OGDEN 32.861R.YAMANAKA 21.799D.ALMANSA 13 1'57.306S.OGDEN 1'57.386 (11)29.790J.KELSO
14 32.958J.KELSO 32.908C.BUCHANAN 21.815T.FURUSATO 14 1'57.442R.MOODLEY 1'57.767 (14)29.809A.FERNANDEZ
15 32.960C.BUCHANAN 32.912R.MOODLEY 21.822R.MOODLEY 15 1'57.455C.BUCHANAN 1'57.749 (13)29.825C.BUCHANAN
16 33.078R.MOODLEY 32.968N.CARRARO 21.886S.OGDEN 16 1'57.955N.CARRARO 1'58.095 (16)29.825V.PEREZ
17 33.194V.PEREZ 32.970A.FERNANDEZ 21.922V.PEREZ 17 1'58.118V.PEREZ 1'58.776 (17)29.875A.PIQUERAS
18 33.313N.CARRARO 33.177V.PEREZ 22.324A.FERNANDEZ -1 A.FERNANDEZ (-1)29.942N.CARRARO
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TimePractice Time Rider's LapKm/h#

s
i3

fl

i1

i2

GOPRO GRAND PRIX OF ARAGON
MotorLand Aragón

QUALIFYING NR. 2 

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

5077 m.

58 HONDALuca LUNETTA ITA 155.73'53.971 1'57.357 2

22 HONDADavid ALMANSA SPA 155.94'00.183 1'57.192 2

83 KTMAlvaro CARPE SPA 156.04'02.162 1'57.114 2

58 HONDALuca LUNETTA ITA 156.25'50.968 1'56.997 3

28 KTMMaximo QUILES SPA 156.46'07.599 1'56.848 3

99 KTMJose Antonio RUEDA SPA 157.013'50.733 1'56.361 6

Alcañiz, Saturday, June 07, 2025
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